
Affiliated Groups 

Flint Area Health 
Sciences Library Network 

Metropolitan Detroit 
Medical Library Group 

Mid-Michigan Health 
Sciences Libraries 

Northern Michigan Health 
Sciences Libraries Group 

Thumb Area Medical 
Information Consortium 

Upper Peninsula Health 
Science Libraries 

Consortium 

Valley Regional Health 
Science Librarians 

Western Michigan Health 
Sciences Libraries 

Association 

Michigan Health Sciences Libraries Association 

MHSLA TREASURER'S REPORT 
November 12, 1991 

BALANCE October I, 1991 

Receipt 
Interest ......•... $ 
Dues ••....•....... 
Luncheon ......•... 
Conference •..•.... 
Exhibitors ...•..•• 
Donation .........• 

109.34 
45.00 

172.00 
1823.00 
240.00 
25.00 

$2414.34 

Expenditures 
MLA Guides .....••. $ 
Butterworth .••.... 
Luggage Tags .....• 
Registr. Refund ... 
Persian Printing •. 
Harley Hotel ..... . 
Speakers ......... . 
B. Nelton (Archive) 

167.25 
16.05 

511.34 
147.00 
702.68 

3794.18 
1829.34 

1.49 

$7169.33 

Balance 

Respectfully submitted, 

Yvonne khiS, 
MHSLA Tr~a:~~er 

I 

$37,186.89 

+ 2,414.34 
$39,601.23 

7,169.33 
$32,431.90 

$32,431.90 


